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PHILIPS

Rechargeable

Philips Rechargeables
Battery

* AA, 2500 mAh
* Nickel-Metal Hydride

R6B4RTU25/10

Ready to Use Rechargeable batteries

Ideal for all your digital devices. These high-capacity AA batteries do not need to be drained before recharging; simply top them

up whenever it is convenient for you. What's more, you can recharge them up to a thousand times.

Benefits

Top Performance

* NiMH technology for recharging multiple times
* Enjoy the full capacity over and over again

* 2500 mAh rechargeable AA

* Saves money because it can be recharged 1000 times

Features

Nickel-Metal Hydride

Nickel-Metal Hydride technology allows recharging multiple times and makes
replacement of the batteries almost unnecessary.

No capacity loss over time

A Nickel-Metal Hydride battery can be re-energised fully up to 1000 times
without draining it before charging. This allows you to make easier and better
use of your rechargeable batteries.

Ease of Use

* Ready to use

Ready to use

The batteries can be used straight out of the pack.
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Specifications

Please note that this is a pre-sales leaflet. The contents of this leaflet reflect the best of our knowledge per date and country mentioned above. The contents of this leaflet are subject to
change without notice. Philips does not accept any liability as to the contents of this leaflet.

Power

Battery capacity
Battery type
Battery voltage

Green Specifications

Chemical composi-
tion
Heavy metals

Packaging material
Packaging type

Product dimensions

Width
Height
Depth
Weight

Dimensions

Blister weight
Master carton quan-
tity

Packaging dimensions
Height
Width
Depth
Net weight

Gross weight
EAN

PHILIPS

min. 2400 mAh max.2500 mAh

AA Nickel-Metal Hydride

12V

Nickel-Metal Hydride

Cd free
Hg free
Carton
PET

PET blister

58 cm

5.05 cm
1.45 cm
0.116 kg

0 kg
12

12.00 cm

8.30 cm

1.60 cm

0.12 kg

0.12 kg
08712581646776

data subject to change
2016, June 8

Version: 3.0.5
EAN: 08712581646776

Number of products
included

Country of origin
Harmonised Systems
Code

Outer Carton

Length

Width

Height

Gross weight

EAN

Number of consumer
packages

Loading Unit

Number of consumer
packages

Length

Width

Height

Gross weight

Net weight
GTIN/EAN

Type

Number of CTls per
stack layer

Number of stack
layers per unit
Number of outer
cartons per layer

© 2016 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.

All rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips

Electronics N.V. or their respective owners.

www.philips.com

1

CN
850750

14.00 cm

11.00 cm

9.20 cm

1.54 kg
18712581646773
12

2016

110.20 cm

77.80 cm

36.30 cm

258.80 kg
233.86 kg
68712581646778
8845

672

3

56



