

Philips Rechargeables Battery

• AA, 2500 mAh • Nickel-Metal Hydride

R6B4RTU25/10

Ready to Use Rechargeable batteries

Ideal for all your digital devices. These high-capacity AA batteries do not need to be drained before recharging; simply top them up whenever it is convenient for you. What's more, you can recharge them up to a thousand times.

Benefits

Top Performance

- NiMH technology for recharging multiple times
- Enjoy the full capacity over and over again
- 2500 mAh rechargeable AA
- Saves money because it can be recharged 1000 times

Features

Nickel-Metal Hydride

Nickel-Metal Hydride technology allows recharging multiple times and makes replacement of the batteries almost unnecessary.

No capacity loss over time

A Nickel-Metal Hydride battery can be re-energised fully up to 1000 times without draining it before charging. This allows you to make easier and better use of your rechargeable batteries.

Ease of Use

• Ready to use

Ready to use

The batteries can be used straight out of the pack.



Specifications

Please note that this is a pre-sales leaflet. The contents of this leaflet reflect the best of our knowledge per date and country mentioned above. The contents of this leaflet are subject to change without notice. Philips does not accept any liability as to the contents of this leaflet.

Power

Battery capacity	min. 2400 mAh max.2500 mAh
Battery type	AA Nickel-Metal Hydride
Battery voltage	1.2 V

Green Specifications

Chemical composi-Nickel-Metal Hydride tion Heavy metals Cd free Hg free Carton Packaging material PET Packaging type PET blister

Product dimensions

Width	5.8 cm
Height	5.05 cm
Depth	1.45 cm
Weight	0.116 kg

Dimensions

Blister weight	0 kg
Master carton quan-	12
tity	

Packaging dimensions

Height	12.00 cm
Width	8.30 cm
Depth	1.60 cm
Net weight	0.12 kg
Gross weight	0.12 kg
EAN	08712581646776

Number of products 1 included Country of origin Harmonised Systems CN 850750 Code Outer Carton Length Width Height Gross weight

Number of consumer

14.00 cm 11.00 cm 9.20 cm 1.54 kg 18712581646773 12

packages Loading Unit

EAN

Number of consumer packages	2016
Length	110.20 cm
Width	77.80 cm
Height	36.30 cm
Gross weight	258.80 kg
Net weight	233.86 kg
GTIN/EAN	68712581646778
Туре	8845
Number of CTIs per stack layer	672
Number of stack	3
layers per unit	
Number of outer	56
cartons per layer	



data subject to change 2016, June 8

Version: 3.0.5 EAN: 08712581646776 © 2016 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. or their respective owners.

www.philips.com